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CODE WATTS CCT CRI BEAM ANGLE DIMMABLE 
BODY 

COLOUR 

 
LUMENS 
  

 
DIMENSIONS 

TLTECH328W 28w 

 
2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 

 

>90 15 o, 24o, 36o 

TRIAC 
DALI 

0-10V 

 
White 
Black 

 

 
2800lm 

 

 
 

200mm X 
90mm 
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